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Family Housing Improvement Fund, Downward Reestimates of Subsidies, Defense
Appropriation Description and Instructions



PART I  GENERAL FUND RECEIPT ACCOUNT

SECTION I   GENERAL

	TREASURY ACCOUNT

	Symbol
	Title

	97 R 2761
	Family Housing Improvement Fund, Downward Reestimates of Subsidies, Defense


	


SECTION II   CODE AND TITLE INFORMATION

VALID LIMITATIONS

	TITLE
	LIMIT
	      FISCAL YEAR 

	
	
	

	Family Housing Improvement Fund, Negative Subsidy Receipt Accounts, Defense
	0001
	R

	Family Housing Improvement Fund, Downward Reestimates of Subsidies, Defense
	0003
	R


BUDGET PROJECT CODES:

The following Budget Project Code Table identifies valid budget project codes and their detail association with related

 accounting classification data elements:





Budget Project Code Table

	BGFY
	TMFY
	POA
	DP
	BS
	LMT
	BA
	BP
	BUDGET ACTIVITY/PROJECT TITLE

	20**
	OPEN
	RR
	97
	2761
	0001
	00
	00000000000
	Family Housing Improvement Fund, Negative Subsidy Receipt Accounts, Defense

	20**
	OPEN
	RR
	97
	2761
	0003
	00
	00000000000
	Family Housing Improvement Fund, Downward Reestimates of Subsidies, Defense


	Family Housing Improvement Fund, Downward Reestimates of Subsidies, Defense
	2-2761-1
	97-2761



